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SAT 7 JUN 2025 MWPom w sprinterskim BnO
Start List - by club

17:00 Krynicka Amelia Krotka 8664978
17:02 Swica Rozalia Krotka 8667189
17:08 Szlaszynhski Przemystaw M35/40 8667183
17:01 Justynowicz Arkadiusz M35/40

17:07 Jasiukiewicz Radostaw M35/40

17:12 Sikorski Krystian M21

17:14 Bryl Mirostaw M45/50

17:17 Kucinska Natalia K21

EKO Gryf, Elblag (2)
17:00 Wozniak Henryk M75+ 2114920
17:06 Durmaj Marcin M45/50 8093110

EKO Gryf, Elblag/15 plot (1)
17:09 Zimmer Lukasz M35/40 8211206

EKO Gryf, Elblag/20BZ (3)

17:02 Dzika Natalia K35/40 8093109
17:16 Kucharczyk-Lachowicz Patrycja K21 7204085
17:17 Lachowicz Lukasz M21

Indywidualni Pomorskie (2)
17:00 Paruszewski Marek M35/40 8032121
17:18 Kaczynhska Ewelina K21 8007760

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie (1)
17:02 Sikora Tomasz M65/70 8506824

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie/8pplot Koszalin (1)

17:07 Musiat Krzysztof M45/50 8007737
17:09 Drapella Anna K35/40 2057128
17:15 Cepurdej Wiadystaw M21 8666003
17:21 Tsepurdey Kateryna K21 8667680
17:27 Stawicki Jan M20 8667603
17:32 Kussowska Hanna K45/50

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk (28)

17:02 Fratczak Stawomir M35/40 8270584
17:03 Lemanczyk Dariusz M45/50 8070673
17:04 Szostak Wojciech M35/40 8260506
17:04 Swierczynski Bogdan M65/70 8534910
17:05 Marszatek Michat M45/50 8533049
17:05 Padalka Kateryna K35/40 8517347
17:07 Jurek Milena K14 8516447
17:08 Kalsztein Karol M45/50 8081074
17:08 Marszatek Maria K35/40 8533105
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PKO Harpagan, Gdansk (28) (cont.)

17:10 Karako Ulyana K14 8515549
17:11 Drapella Stanistaw M21 8011107
17:11 Sikora Roger M45/50 8260179
17:11 Trzasko Oleg M12

17:13 Grzeszczuk Jakub M12 2137585
17:13 Hewelt Maciej M21 1397543
17:15 Drapella Lukasz M12 2137581
17:18 Muziot Lukasz M21 8112276
17:18 Ptoski Witold M12 2137589
17:20 Marszatek Karol M14 8500254
17:22 Dziatlau Aliaksei M14 8517349
17:22 Kaczynska Zofia K12 8170713
17:24 Gromadzki Szymon M14 8516949
17:25 Grzeszczuk Kacper M10 2137586
17:26 Sikora Dawid M18 8516449
17:27 Michatowska Agata K45/50 8122078
17:28 Marszatek Marta K16 8500252
17:31 Lemanczyk Aleksandra K45/50 8221973
17:35 Lemanczyk Witold M16 8230409
17:01 Miszewski Romuald Srednia 8003548
17:03 Andrzejewski Leszek M65/70 8516948
17:04 Czajka Mariusz M45/50 8032116
17:06 Soszynski Waldemar M35/40 8635742
17:07 Biatogrodzka Jagoda K35/40 8007225
17:09 Ciecwierz Stawomir M45/50 8270379
17:10 Novikava Maria K35/40 8032137
17:12 Kussowski Andrzej M45/50 8092774
17:12 Olek-Dejnecka Gabriela K14 8516448
17:14 Novikava Amalia K14 8032128
17:14 Porzycz Grzegorz M21 8310820
17:15 lefymenko Oleksandr M45/50 8687444
17:16 Kmiecik Sebastian M21 8664840
17:19 Sarasek Wiktoria K10

17:20 Arodz Hanna K21 8517348
17:21 Novikava Lika K10 2086335
17:21 Soszynski Franciszek M10 8635741
17:23 Sarasek Michat M10

17:25 Porzycz Agata K65+ 8290960
17:26 Czajka Mateusz M10 2077821
17:30 Witkowski Adam M55/60 8150570
17:33 Biatogrodzki Ignacy M16 8660494
17:33 Witkowska Izabela K55/60 8130303
17:36 Olszonowicz Jeremiasz M16 8062033
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UKS Siédemka, Rumia (13)

17:03
17:03
17:06
17:10
17:16
17:20
17:25
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:34
17:40
17:42

Roznawski Marek
Suchenia lwona
Porzycz Agnieszka
Porzycz Janusz
Roznawski Robert
Porzycz Jan
Roman Antonia
Klimczak Oksana
Nowak Beata

Konkol-Klimczak Wioletta

Krefft Adam
Sadej Zofia
Nowak Anna

M35/40
K35/40
K35/40
M45/50
M12
M10
K16
K16
K45/50
K45/50
M16
K18
K20

8610618
8305180
8080184
8000588
8610617
8618333
8013932
8013959
8200273
8001129
8024913
8001128
8270206

UMKS, Kwidzyn (17)

17:06 Giminska Maria K14 8108081
17:09 Ktos Amelia K14 8506834
17:11 Marciniak Alicja K14 8523375
17:12 Niziotek Maksymilian M12 332518
17:13 Wejtko Paula K14 8001096
17:14 Olszewski Nikodem M12 332187
17:15 Blokowska Michalina K14 8220412
17:16 Strzelczyk Julianna K10 219512
17:17 Cichewicz Wojciech M12 8506825
17:18 Skérska Anastazja K10 332522
17:19 Rubaj Maurycy M14 8526790
17:20 Jedrzejak Alicja K10 332545
17:22 Chrostowska lga K10 332515
17:22 Koniszuk Kornel M10 8523349
17:23 Jedras Jakub M14 8091815
17:29 Muller Tomasz M55/60 8230568
17:38 Szafarewicz Katarzyna K18 8062064
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